Helping Other People Everyday

2024 Campaign

John E. Morgan
Foundation
\$50,000 Matching
Employee Grant

All New Donations
Will Be Matched 100%!

John E. Morgan Foundation will match all new dollars donated to Schuylkill United Way during the 2024 Campaign.

New Employee Donor

Donate this year and your donation will be matched 100%.

Current Employee Donor

Increase your donation over last year's pledge and your increase will be matched.



Helping Other People Everyday

2024 Campaign

John E. Morgan
Foundation
\$50,000 Matching
Employee Grant

All New Donations
Will Be Matched 100%!

John E. Morgan Foundation will match all new dollars donated to Schuylkill United Way during the 2024 Campaign.

New Employee Donor

Donate this year and your donation will be matched 100%.

Current Employee Donor

Increase your donation over last year's pledge and your increase will be matched.



Schuylkill United Way

Helping Other People Everyday

2024 Campaign

John E. Morgan
Foundation
\$50,000 Matching
Employee Grant

All New Donations
Will Be Matched 100%!

John E. Morgan Foundation will match all new dollars donated to Schuylkill United Way during the 2024 Campaign.

New Employee Donor

Donate this year and your donation will be matched 100%.

Current Employee Donor

Increase your donation over last year's pledge and your increase will be matched.



Schuylkill United Way

Give Today

Each year, the Schuylkill United Way aims to raise over 1 million dollars for health and human services.

That money enables the Partner
Agencies of the Schuylkill United Way to
reach over half of Schuylkill County's
residents who are in need.





Schuylkill United Way

The John E. Morgan Foundation has recognized that need and with great generosity, contributed to making sure more people are reached during the 2024 Campaign.

We encourage you to take advantage of the *John E. Morgan Foundation*\$50,000 *Matching Grant*. By doing so, you are allowing our agencies to increase the help they provide to others.

Pledge Today And Help Us Reach Our \$1,175,000 Goal!

Thank You!

Give Today

Each year, the Schuylkill United Way aims to raise over 1 million dollars for health and human services.

That money enables the Partner
Agencies of the Schuylkill United Way to
reach over half of Schuylkill County's
residents who are in need.





Schuylkill United Way

The John E. Morgan Foundation has recognized that need and with great generosity, contributed to making sure more people are reached during the 2024 Campaign.

We encourage you to take advantage of the *John E. Morgan Foundation* \$50,000 *Matching Grant*. By doing so, you are allowing our agencies to increase the help they provide to others.

Pledge Today And Help Us Reach Our \$1,175,000 Goal!

Thank You!

Give Today

Each year, the Schuylkill United Way aims to raise over 1 million dollars for health and human services.

That money enables the Partner
Agencies of the Schuylkill United Way to
reach over half of Schuylkill County's
residents who are in need.





The John E. Morgan Foundation has recognized that need and with great generosity, contributed to making sure more people are reached during the 2024 Campaign.

We encourage you to take advantage of the *John E. Morgan Foundation* \$50,000 *Matching Grant*. By doing so, you are allowing our agencies to increase the help they provide to others.

Pledge Today And Help Us Reach Our \$1,175,000 Goal!

Thank You!